Single Window Fused Splitter
Specifications
Parameter Unit  980nm 1310nm        S band        C band        L band         C+L
Operating wavelength range
Wavelength nm - 970-990 1270~1350   1420~1500     1530~1565     1570~1605
1530~1610
Fiber type   HI980
HI1060 Corning SMF-28

2. Insertion loss change over the specified wavelength range.
3. Insertion loss change over the all input polarization status.
Ordering Information
i.e. :  SWST-34051L-1110
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length
Connector
Type
1 – Corning
     SMF-28
2 – Corning
      HI 1060
3 – Corning
      HI 980
1 – 250 μm
2 – 2 mm
3 – 3 mm
6 – 1.6 mm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
X - C specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X - C Specify
Center
Wavelength Band Width Coupling
Ratio
Port
Config. Device Packaging
3 – 1310 nm
4 – 1480 nm
5 – 1550 nm
7 – 1570 nm
9 – 980 nm
1 - ±10 nm
2 - ± 20 nm
3 - ± 30 nm
4 - ± 40 nm
01 – 99/01
02 – 98/02
 ------
50 – 50/50
1 – 1x2
2 – 2x2
L – Light Duty
M – Medium Duty
H – Heavy Duty
SWST
                SWST – 1310 nm, ±40nm band width, 95/5 coupling ratio, 1x2, light duty – Corning SMF-28 fiber, 250 µm
                              diameter, 1m pigtail length, no connector.
Contact Information
For more information about BATi’s’ leadership in variable optical attenuation and modulation technology and
other optical networking modules and components, visit our website at www.bostonati.com.
To obtain additional technical information or to place an order for this product, please contact us at:
Phone:  1-781-935-2800
Fax: 1-781-935-2860
E-mail: sales@bostonati.com
Boston Applied Technologies, Incorporated, 6F Gill Street, Woburn, MA 01801 USA. Any information contained herein shall legally bind BATI only if it is specifically incorporated into the
terms and conditions of a sales agreement. This product information is subject to change without notice. OptoCeramic is a registered trademark of Corning Incorporated.